IfbF-Club
Bilanz per 31. Dezember 2011

(Betrage in CHF)

Aktiven

Bank UBS

Sonstige Forderungen
Verrechnungssteuer

Total Aktiven

Passiven

Sonstige Verbindlichkeiten

Vereinskapital Ende Vorjahr
Erfolg Vereinsjahr
Vereinskapital Ende Laufjahr

Total Passiven

31.12.11
Ist

21"759.03
0.00
0.00

21"759.03

300.00

19'587.53
1'871.50
21'459.03

21"759.03

31.12.10
Ist

20'675.94
0.00
186.75

20'862.69

1'275.16

22'583.04
-2'995.51
19'587.53

20'862.69

31.12.09
ISt

22'696.29
0.00
186.75

22'883.04

300.00

25'132.68
-2'549.64
22'583.04

22'883.04

Zdrich, 09.03.2012 /Mo




